insta SM3

the stationary hot air welding machine for highest productivity.

simple. good. affordable.
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Perfect view on the welding process.

Broad working place. Clearly arranged operating elements.

¢ High speed 3 - 28 m/min ¢ Easy handling for overlap and hem
(designed up to 36 m/min) pipe welding

e Powerful hot air blower type LHS ¢ Pneumatic operation

e Good weld seam quality ¢ Easy to use control panel
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Technical data

Voltage

Power consumption
Temperature

Speed

Welding seam width
Size (L x W x H)
Weight

Order number

insta SM3 40 mm with CN plug:
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230
5000
600

3.0-28.0

40

1500 x 1200 x 1800

175

146.002
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