

insta SM3 Insta SM3

the stationary hot air welding machine for highest productivity.



simple. good. affordable.



insta SM3



the stationary hot air welding machine for highest productivity.



WELDY



Perfect view on the welding process.



Broad working place.

- High speed 3 28 m/min (designed up to 36 m/min)
- Powerful hot air blower type LHS
- Good weld seam quality



Clearly arranged operating elements.

- Easy handling for overlap and hem pipe welding
- Pneumatic operation
- Easy to use control panel







Technical data

Voltage	V~	230
Power consumption	W	5000
Temperature	°C	600
Speed	m/min	3.0 – 28.0
Welding seam width	mm	40
Size (L × W × H)	mm	1500 x 1200 x 1800
Weight	kg	175

Order number

insta SM3 40 mm with CN plug:	146.002
<u> </u>	

Your Sales and Service partner

WELDY AG
Galileo-Strasse 10

CH-6056 Kaegiswil Switzerland